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2003 Ninja" ZX"-6RR

PARTS LIST

Throttle

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
SCREW-PAN-CROS,6X12 (Ref # 220) 220C0612 2
CAP (Ref # 11065) 11065-0018 2
LEVER-COMP,FAST IDLE (Ref # 13236) 13236-0014 1
PLATE (Ref # 13271) 13271-0098 1
SCREW-PILOT AIR (Ref # 16014) 16014-0002 4
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021) 16021-0001 1
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073) 16073-3707 4
THROTTLE-ASSY (Ref # 16163) 16163-1120 1
SENSOR,TPS (Ref # 21176) 21176-0001 1
SENSOR,TPS (Ref # 21176A) 21176-0002 1
SENSOR (Ref # 21176B) 21176-1118 2
HARNESS (Ref # 26030) 26030-1998 1
HARNESS (Ref # 26031) 26031-1081 1
PIPE-COMP,FUEL (Ref # 31064) 31064-0002 1
NOZZLE-INJECTION (Ref # 49033) 49033-1059 4
PIPE-INJECTION (Ref # 49056) 49056-0001 2
JOINT,3WAY,T (Ref # 59071) 59071-3752 4
SCREW,THROTTLE SENSOR (Ref # 92009) 92009-1981 2
RING-SNAP,FAST IDLE (Ref # 92033) 92033-0004 1
RING-O,INJECTION NOZZLE (Ref # 92055) 92055-1622 4
RING-O (Ref # 92055A) 92055-1671 2
BAND,SUB-HARNESS (Ref # 92072) 92072-0012 4
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST LWR (Ref # 92144) 92144-1451 1
SPRING,FAST IDLE (Ref # 92145) 92145-0054 1
SPRING,THROTTLE SYNCRO (Ref # 92145A) 92145-0055 1
BOLT,5X8 (Ref # 92150) 92150-1406 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171) 92171-0112 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A) 92171-1539 1
SCREW,PIPE INJECTION (Ref # 92172) 92172-0064 4

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2003 Ninja" ZX"-6RR
PARTS LIST
Throttle

ITEM NAME

SCREW,THROTTLE SYNCRO (Ref # 92172A)
TUBE,3X7X25 (Ref # 92191)

TUBE,3X7X35 (Ref # 92191A)

TUBE,3X7X40 (Ref # 92191B)
TUBE,3X7X100 (Ref # 92191C)
TUBE,3X7X153 (Ref # 92191D)
TUBE,3X7X30 (Ref # 92191E)
WASHER,FAST IDLE (Ref # 92200)
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PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92172-0065
92191-0020
92191-0021
92191-0022
92191-0023
92191-0024
92191-0025
92200-0033
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