

2003 Ninja® ZX™-6RR

PARTS LIST

Throttle

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SCREW-PAN-CROS,6X12 (Ref # 220)	220C0612	2
CAP (Ref # 11065)	11065-0018	2
LEVER-COMP,FAST IDLE (Ref # 13236)	13236-0014	1
PLATE (Ref # 13271)	13271-0098	1
SCREW-PILOT AIR (Ref # 16014)	16014-0002	4
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021)	16021-0001	1
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073)	16073-3707	4
THROTTLE-ASSY (Ref # 16163)	16163-1120	1
SENSOR,TPS (Ref # 21176)	21176-0001	1
SENSOR,TPS (Ref # 21176A)	21176-0002	1
SENSOR (Ref # 21176B)	21176-1118	2
HARNESS (Ref # 26030)	26030-1998	1
HARNESS (Ref # 26031)	26031-1081	1
PIPE-COMP,FUEL (Ref # 31064)	31064-0002	1
NOZZLE-INJECTION (Ref # 49033)	49033-1059	4
PIPE-INJECTION (Ref # 49056)	49056-0001	2
JOINT,3WAY,T (Ref # 59071)	59071-3752	4
SCREW,THROTTLE SENSOR (Ref # 92009)	92009-1981	2
RING-SNAP,FAST IDLE (Ref # 92033)	92033-0004	1
RING-O,INJECTION NOZZLE (Ref # 92055)	92055-1622	4
RING-O (Ref # 92055A)	92055-1671	2
BAND,SUB-HARNESS (Ref # 92072)	92072-0012	4
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST LWR (Ref # 92144)	92144-1451	1
SPRING,FAST IDLE (Ref # 92145)	92145-0054	1
SPRING,THROTTLE SYNCRO (Ref # 92145A)	92145-0055	1
BOLT,5X8 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1406	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0112	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-1539	1
SCREW,PIPE INJECTION (Ref # 92172)	92172-0064	4

2003 Ninja® ZX™-6RR

PARTS LIST

Throttle

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SCREW,THROTTLE SYNCRO (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0065	1
TUBE,3X7X25 (Ref # 92191)	92191-0020	1
TUBE,3X7X35 (Ref # 92191A)	92191-0021	1
TUBE,3X7X40 (Ref # 92191B)	92191-0022	3
TUBE,3X7X100 (Ref # 92191C)	92191-0023	3
TUBE,3X7X153 (Ref # 92191D)	92191-0024	1
TUBE,3X7X30 (Ref # 92191E)	92191-0025	1
WASHER,FAST IDLE (Ref # 92200)	92200-0033	1